

● JAYPEE INFRA CASE

NBCC, Suraksha get more time to submit final bids

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 29

FINANCIAL CREDITORS OF embattled Jaypee Infratech have decided to give more time to state-owned NBCC and Suraksha group to submit their final bids to acquire the realty firm through the insolvency process.

The two-day voting process, which began on May 27, to decide whether a further extension should be given to both the contenders concluded on Friday evening.

Sources said members representing 98.54% of the voting



rights gave their assent to the proposal to provide a final opportunity to both the resolution applicants to submit their revised bids.

The deadline for submission of the final bids is June 4 and resolution plans should be

compliant with insolvency law and a Supreme Court judgment on March 24, they added.

Over 20,000 homebuyers have 56.61% voting rights in the Committee of Creditors (CoC) and that of Fixed Deposit Holders is 0.13%, while 13 banks have 43.26% voting share.

In its meeting held on May 24, the CoC of Jaypee Infratech (JIL) decided to defer the voting process on the Suraksha group's bid. The panel decided to conduct voting on May 27-28 for allowing both NBCC and Suraksha to submit their final offers.

Petrol price crosses ₹100 a litre in Mum

PETROL PRICE ON Saturday crossed the ₹100-a-litre mark in Mumbai after the 15th increase in fuel prices this month. Petrol price was increased by 26 paise per litre and diesel by 28 paise a litre, according to a price notification of state-owned fuel retailers.

The increase — 15th this month — took petrol and diesel prices to a fresh all-time high across the country. The price of petrol, which had already crossed the ₹100-mark in several cities in Rajasthan, Madhya Pradesh and Maharashtra, breached the psychological barrier in Mumbai on Saturday. Petrol now costs ₹100.19 a litre in Mumbai and diesel comes for ₹92.17 per litre.

TRANSCHEM LIMITED

CIN:L24100MH1976PLC019327

REGD OFFICE: 304, Ganatra Estate, Pokhran Road No.1, Khopat, Thane(W) - 400 601

Tel: 022-2547 7077 Fax: 022-2547 8601

Email: secretary@transchem.net

Extract Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2021

(₹. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31 Mar 21 (Audited)	31 Dec 20 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 20 (Audited)	31 Mar 21 (Audited)	31 Mar 20 (Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	128.20	126.52	66.72	2,683.23	275.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	78.22	90.80	(0.81)	2,476.96	79.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	78.22	90.80	(0.81)	2,476.96	79.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	57.96	72.31	(4.61)	2,415.01	40.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	168.77	158.80	(117.92)	2,617.64	(121.17)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	5,070.15	2,452.50
8	Earning per share (EPS) FV of ₹10/- each (not annualised)					
	(i) Basic EPS	0.47	0.59	(0.04)	19.73	0.33
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.47	0.59	(0.04)	19.73	0.33

Note:

1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2021, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2021 are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.transchem.net.

3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 29th May 2021

For TRANSCHEM LIMITED
Sd/-
Mirza Saeed Kazi
Director
DIN : 03348556

Date : 29 May 2021

Place: Mumbai

BoB reports net loss of ₹1,047 cr due to one-time tax reversal

Q4 results

(₹ cr)	Q4FY20	Q4FY21	Chg (%)	Q3FY21	Chg (%)
Total income	21,533	21,533	0.00	20,664	4.21
NII	6,798	7,107	4.55	7,749	8.28
Other income	2,834	4,848	71.07	2,896	67.40
Provisions	6,645	3,586	46.03	3,435	4.40
Net profit	507	(1,046)	—	1,061	—
Gross NPA (%)	9.40	8.87	53.00*	9.63	76.00*
Net NPA (%)	3.13	3.09	4.00*	3.36	27.00*

NII;Net Interest Income *bps

FE BUREAU
Mumbai, May 29

THE THIRD-LARGEST public sector lender, Bank of Baroda, on Saturday reported a net loss of ₹1,047 crore in the March quarter (Q4FY21) due to one-time hit of ₹3,837 crore taken by the lender on account of deferred tax asset (DTA) reversal.

Excluding the impact of one-time hit, the bank would have reported profit after tax of ₹2,267 crore in the March quarter, compared to ₹507 crore net profit in Q4FY20. The profit before tax (PBT) of the lender remained at ₹2,680 crore for the March quarter, compared to a loss of ₹1,723 crore in the same period last year.

creased 27% year-on-year (y-o-y) and 12% sequentially to ₹5,591 crore. The bottom-line also got support from lower provisioning for stressed assets. Total provisions other than tax and contingencies declined 46% y-o-y to ₹3,586 crore, but increased 4% sequentially. Overall, the net profit for the whole financial year (FY21) increased 52% to ₹829 crore, compared to ₹546 crore in FY20.

MD and CEO Sanjiv Chadha said there would be some stress on MSME, but it will be addressed by the restructuring window given by the regulator.

The lender acknowledged that second Covid wave has further added to uncertainties and its impact will depend on various regulatory measures.

Dhanlaxmi Bank reports 103% y-o-y rise in fourth qtr net

DHANLAXMI BANK ON Saturday reported that bad loans have increased significantly in the fourth quarter of FY21, with gross NPA ratio touching 9.23% as against 5.90% in the year-ago period. The Thrissur-based lender reported a 103% year-on-year increase in its fourth quarter net profit to ₹5.28 crore, mostly on lower provisions for bad loans.

It reported an operating loss of ₹4.10 crore in the fourth quarter of last fiscal. Provisions and contingencies have been reduced by almost 74% to ₹14.82 crore as against ₹56.89 crore provided in the year-ago period.

—FE BUREAU

HMSI resumes production at its plants in phased manner; to support dealers: After resuming operations in a staggered manner, Honda Motorcycle & Scooter India (HMSI) on Saturday announced that production has recommenced at its plants in Manesar (Haryana), Tapukara (Rajasthan) and Vithalapur (Gujarat).

The company has also announced support for its authorised dealers who were under complete lockdown.

—FE BUREAU

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Currency: ₹ in millions)

	Particulars	Half year ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	5,748	3,666	11,416	6,965
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,115	482	4,330	802
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,115	482	4,330	802
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,804	309	3,701	515
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,797	284	3,693	490
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	587	587	587	587
7.	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	12,631	14,930	12,631	14,930
8.	Net Worth	13,218	15,517	13,218	15,517
9.	Outstanding Debt	3,984	-	3,984	-
10.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity ratio	0.30	-	0.30	-
12.	Capital Redemption Reserve	30	30	30	30
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.53	-	1.09	-
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	61.95	-	128.35	-
15.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	30.72	5.26	63.00	8.78

Notes:

- The above audited financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as per SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DHHS/CIR/P/2019/115 dated October 22, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2021.
- The financial results include the results for the half year ended 31st March being the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited figures for the half year ended 30th September of the relevant financial year. The unaudited figures for the half year ended 30th September of relevant financial years are based on management certified numbers.

For and on behalf of the board of directors of
Sharekhani Limited
CIN: U99999MH1995PLC087498

Sd/-
Shankar Vallaya
Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00090509

Mumbai
Date : 28 May 2021

SHAREKHAN BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED (formerly known as Sharekhan BNP Paribas Financial Services Private Limited)				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021				
(Currency: ₹ in thousands)				
Particulars	Half year ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1. Total Income	5,85,174	5,95,837	10,33,054	10,75,085
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,62,026	2,85,215	6,14,253	4,98,474
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,62,026	2,85,215	6,14,253	4,98,474
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,67,566	2,44,521	4,55,803	4,10,554
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,67,799	2,44,514	4,55,937	4,10,355
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	41,86,000	41,86,000	41,86,000	41,86,000
7 Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,97,742	9,45,053	6,97,742	9,45,053
8 Net Worth	48,83,742	51,31,053	48,83,742	51,31,053
9 Outstanding Debt	24,00,320	17,84,378	24,00,320	17,84,378
10 Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity ratio	0.49	0.35	0.49	0.35
12 Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	0.64	0.58	1.09	0.98

Notes:

1) The above audited financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as per SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2019/115 dated October 22, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 28 May, 2021.

2) The financial results include the results for the half year ended 31st March being the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited figures for the half year ended 30th September of the relevant financial year which were subjected to review.

For and on behalf of the board of directors of
Sharekhan BNP Paribas Financial Services Limited
 (formerly known Sharekhan BNP Paribas Financial Services Private Limited)
CIN: U65920MH2004PLC149518

Sd/-
Shankar Vailaya
 Director and CEO
 DIN: 00090509

Mumbai
Date : 28 May 2021



बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोदा
Bank of Baroda

Regd. Office: Baroda House, P B No.506, Mandvi, Baroda- 390006
Corporate Office: C-26, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051

Financial Results
Q4 - FY: 2020-21

Services offered :

Home Loan

Car Loan

Mobile Banking App

AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
		(Current Year)	(Current Year)	(Previous Year)	(Previous Year)
1	Total Income from operations	2153291	8285950	2153310	8630098
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	267957	555600	(172326)	(180211)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	267957	555600	(172326)	(180211)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(104650)	82895	50659	54618
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer note 2	Refer note 2	Refer note 2	Refer note 2
6	Equity Share Capital	103553	103553	92537	92537
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		7083310		6485133
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	(2.24)	1.78	1.26	1.36

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on bank's website www.bankofbaroda.in
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and other comprehensive Income is not furnished, as Ind AS not yet made applicable to the bank.

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		(Current Year)	(Previous Year)
1	Total Income from operations	8900118	9108603
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	637317	(123391)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	637317	(123391)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	154767	92775
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer note 2	Refer note 2
6	Equity Share Capital	103553	92537
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	7614757	6905961
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	3.32	2.32

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29.05.2021

Debadatta Chand
Executive Director

Ajay K Khurana
Executive Director

Vikramaditya Singh Khichi
Executive Director

Shanti Lal Jain
Executive Director

Sanjiv Chadha
Managing Director & CEO

